
Service Layer Credits: Source: Esri, Maxar,
Earthstar Geographics, and the GIS User
Community

Ouro Branco

Conselheiro
Lafaiete

Congonhas

Joaquim
Murtinho

Vila José
Marques

MG-03
0

BR-383

BR-040

621000

621000

624000

624000

627000

627000

77
26

00
0

77
26

00
0

77
29

00
0

77
29

00
0

77
32

00
0

77
32

00
0

BA

DF

ES

GO

MT

MS
MG

RJSP

PR

INFORMAÇÕES CARTOGRÁFICAS

LEGENDA

        Sistema de Coordenadas: SIRGAS 2000 UTM Zone 23S
Projeção: Transverse Mercator

Datum: SIRGAS 2000
Falso Leste: 500.000,0000

Falso Norte: 10.000.000,0000
Meridiano Central: -45,0000

Fator de Escala: 0,9996
Latitude de Origem: 0,0000

Unidade: Metros
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